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DISTRICT 9
Kirstin Tanner

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 779-6914
tannerkristin@bcsdschools.net

Term Expires 11/2024

BOARD OF EDUCATION:

DISTRICT 1
Michael Ramsey

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 860-9225
ramseym@bcsdschools.net 

Term Expires 11/2024

DISTRICT 2
Mac McQuillin

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 619-7947
mcquillinm@bcsdschools.net 

Term Expires 11/2022

DISTRICT 3
Dr. Crystal Wigfall 

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 900-1173
wigfallcrystal@bcsdschools.net 

Term Expires 11/2024

DISTRICT 4
Kathy Littleton

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 810-6082
littletonk@bcsdschools.net 

Term Expires 11/2022

DISTRICT 5
David Barrow

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 670-7941
barrowd@bcsdschool.net

Term Expires 11/2024

DISTRICT 6
Sally Wofford

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 900-6867
woffords@bcsdschools.net 

Term Expires 11/2022

DISTRICT 8
Frank Wright

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 336-3145
wrightfr@bcsdschools.net 

Term Expires 11/2022

DISTRICT 7
Kelly Marone

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (919) 272-5077
maronek@bcsdschools.net 

Term Expires 11/2024

BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
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SUPERINTENDENT:
Mr. Deon Jackson

PO Box 608
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 899-8601
jacksond@bcsdschools.net

CHIEF COMMUNICATIONS & COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT OFFICER
Katie Tanner

Tel. (843) 899-8611
tannerk@bcsdschools.net

ADDRESS OF SCHOOL DISTRICT OFFICE:
Central Services

107 East Main Street
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 899-8600
Fax  (843) 899-8791

HOURS OF OPERATION: 
8:00 am - 4:00 pm Monday-Friday

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.bcsdschools.net

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE:
2nd & 4th Tuesday of each month, 5:30 pm, 

Board of Education Building, 231 E. Main Street, Moncks Corner

BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT


